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1 24PG220 SANJANA T A GENERAL MERIT 987.620

2 24PG814 JIBISHA P B GENERAL MERIT 986.384

3 24PG876 LIZ MARIA GEORGE GENERAL MERIT 984.951

4 24PG751 ARUNDHATHI C.N. GENERAL MERIT 956.924

5 24PG417 JISHANA.T GENERAL MERIT 946.110

6 24PG617 HELNA JOSEPH GENERAL MERIT 936.434

7 24PG593 ANNE PAVITHRA B GENERAL MERIT 919.650

8 24PG693 MUHAMMED ADHIL GENERAL MERIT 908.863

9 24PG901 VIJAYAN RP GENERAL MERIT 891.089
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1 24PG955 DONEL VINCENT GENERAL MERIT 886.010

2 24PG267 GAYATHRI MENON P GENERAL MERIT 867.967

3 24PG155 NINNY C VINCENT GENERAL MERIT 864.971

4 24PG311 ALEENAMARIYA A.S GENERAL MERIT 852.960

5 24PG867 LOUI BEN JOSHJO GENERAL MERIT 838.482

6 24PG353 B VANILAKSHMI GENERAL MERIT 821.255

7 24PG227 SHABANA JASMIN ES GENERAL MERIT 819.307

8 24PG741 KEERTHANA S GENERAL MERIT 801.405

9 24PG952 SANDRA V KRISHNA GENERAL MERIT 800.410

10 24PG529 AMRITHA C A GENERAL MERIT 800.071

11 24PG543 ANAGHA A P GENERAL MERIT 782.062

12 24PG865 SUKRITHA K J DEV GENERAL MERIT 781.262

13 24PG160 FATHIMA YUMNA P A GENERAL MERIT 768.840

14 24PG518 ANJU VJAYAN GENERAL MERIT 750.561

15 24PG472 BEEVA BOBAN GENERAL MERIT 732.329

16 24PG821 LAKSHMIPRIYA V N GENERAL MERIT 729.884

17 24PG561 NANDA SHAJAN GENERAL MERIT 725.121

18 24PG260 MARY KURIAN GENERAL MERIT 715.894

19 24PG1032 BEENA O S GENERAL MERIT 715.862

20 24PG1081 HEBA ZAHIR GENERAL MERIT 706.271

21 24PG479 ANEETTA DAVID GENERAL MERIT 705.672

22 24PG868 NANDANA VIJAYAN GENERAL MERIT 690.661

23 24PG570 ARUNDHATHI JAYARAJAN GENERAL MERIT 685.237

24 24PG632 FASNA K S GENERAL MERIT 684.798

25 24PG175 NEHA RAVINDRAN K GENERAL MERIT 678.015

26 24PG639 SREELAKSHMI P K GENERAL MERIT 672.022

27 24PG361 ANJALI C T GENERAL MERIT 662.447
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28 24PG681 QUEEN MARY JEEJO GENERAL MERIT 660.572

29 24PG505 AYSHA NASREEN GENERAL MERIT 660.000

30 24PG451 ADITHYA K M GENERAL MERIT 657.508

31 24PG643 PARVATHY T A GENERAL MERIT 644.952

32 24PG429 SREERAG S GENERAL MERIT 639.243

33 24PG487 ABHISHEK U S GENERAL MERIT 629.916

34 24PG1093 NEERAJ.K.G GENERAL MERIT 610.852

35 24PG641 NITHYA P J GENERAL MERIT 592.054

36 24PG130 ANGEL V J GENERAL MERIT 591.764

37 24PG824 ANJANA K R GENERAL MERIT 584.875

38 24PG418 GOKUL KRISHNA M G GENERAL MERIT 545.153

39 24PG343 ADITHYA P M GENERAL MERIT 525.545

40 24PG780 MINHAJA V A GENERAL MERIT 511.039

41 24PG646 ATHIRA RAJAN GENERAL MERIT 501.281

42 24PG995 VYSHNAV A A GENERAL MERIT 184.318
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1 24PG617 HELNA JOSEPH COMMUNITY MERIT 936.434

2 24PG955 DONEL VINCENT COMMUNITY MERIT 886.010
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1 24PG155 NINNY C VINCENT COMMUNITY MERIT 864.971

2 24PG311 ALEENAMARIYA A.S COMMUNITY MERIT 852.960

3 24PG867 LOUI BEN JOSHJO COMMUNITY MERIT 838.482

4 24PG472 BEEVA BOBAN COMMUNITY MERIT 732.329

5 24PG260 MARY KURIAN COMMUNITY MERIT 715.894

6 24PG681 QUEEN MARY JEEJO COMMUNITY MERIT 660.572

7 24PG641 NITHYA P J COMMUNITY MERIT 592.054

8 24PG130 ANGEL V J COMMUNITY MERIT 591.764
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1 24PG518 ANJU VJAYAN SC MERIT 750.561

2 24PG639 SREELAKSHMI P K SC MERIT 672.022

3 24PG487 ABHISHEK U S SC MERIT 629.916

4 24PG1093 NEERAJ.K.G SC MERIT 610.852

5 24PG418 GOKUL KRISHNA M G SC MERIT 545.153

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Waiting List) 

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



Rank

Applicatio

n Number Student Name Seat Reservation

Index 

Mark

1 24PG343 ADITHYA P M SC MERIT 525.545

2 24PG646 ATHIRA RAJAN SC MERIT 501.281

3 24PG995 VYSHNAV A A SC MERIT 184.318


